
Colum Company Name Attendees Full name Email address Phone number

Certified Minority 
Vendor (MBE and/or 
WBE)? 

1 MavenSolve Karna Male karna.male@mavensolveusa.co872-710-5800 Yes MBE vendor
2 Opengov. David Jones djones@opengov.com 703-609-4411
3 Jaggaer June Spear jspear@jagaer.com No
4 Bonfire Richard Naylor rnaylor@gobonfire.com No
5 Bonfire Mitchell Dixon mdixon@gobonfire.com No
6 Simfoni Shandon Gunter shandon.gunter@simfoni.com
7 Ion Wave sales@ionwave.net
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